
EUROPEAN WOMEN IN MATHEMATICS

9th International meeting of EWM

August 30 - September 5, 1999
Conference center Loccum, Germany

List of participants

 

Ablayeva, Svetlana Kazan, Russia ablayev@turing.ksu.ru
Agranovich, Polina Kharkov, Ukraine agranovich@ilt.kharkov.ua
Aksenteva, Evgenija Kazan, Russia evgenija.aksenteva@ksu.ru
Bessenrodt, Christine Magdeburg, Germany bessen@mathematik.uni-magdeburg.de 
Blunck, Andrea Wien, Austria blunck@geometrie.tuwien.ac.at
Bordag, Ljudmila Cottbus, Germany ljudmila@bordag.com
Byrne, Helen Nottingham, UK etzhmb@thmech.nottingham.ac.uk
Camina, Rachel Cambridge, UK R.D.Camina@dpmms.cam.ac.uk
Chaabouni, Amel Lausanne, Switzerland amel.chaabouni@epfl.ch
Delest, Maylis Talence Cedex, France maylis@labri.u-bordeaux.fr
Dörfner, Tanja Stuttgart, Germany doerfner@mathematik.uni-stuttgart.de
Durnova, Helena Brno, Czech Republic durnova@math.muni.cz
Fainsilber, Laura Göteborg, Sweden laura@math.chalmers.se
Fajstrup, Lisbeth Aalborg, Denmark fajstrup@math.auc.dk

Geijsel, Coby Amsterdam, The 
Netherlands coby@wins.uva.nl

Handrock-Meyer, 
Sybille Chemnitz, Germany handrock@mathematik.tu-chemnitz.de

javascript:main.compose('new','t=ablayev@turing.ksu.ru')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=handrock@mathematik.tu-chemnitz.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=coby@wins.uva.nl')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=fajstrup@math.auc.dk')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=laura@math.chalmers.se')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=durnova@math.muni.cz')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=doerfner@mathematik.uni-stuttgart.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=maylis@labri.u-bordeaux.fr')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=amel.chaabouni@epfl.ch')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=R.D.Camina@dpmms.cam.ac.uk')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=etzhmb@thmech.nottingham.ac.uk')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=ljudmila@bordag.com')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=blunck@geometrie.tuwien.ac.at')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=bessen@mathematik.uni-magdeburg.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=evgenija.aksenteva@ksu.ru')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=agranovich@ilt.kharkov.ua')
http://www.europeanwomeninmaths.org/meetings/ewm99foto2.jpg


Hobbs, Catherine Oxford, UK cahobbs@brookes.ac.uk
Jarlskog, Cecilia Geneva, Switzerland Cecilia.Jarlskog@cern.ch
Jürgensen, Wibke Bremen, Germany wibke@math.uni-bremen.de
Kellerhals, Ruth Fribourg, Switzerland Ruth.Kellerhals@unifr.ch
Kersten, Ina Göttingen, Germany kersten@mathematik.uni-bielefeld.de
Kürner, Bettina Darmstadt, Germany kuerner@mathematik.tu-darmstadt.de
Kutz, Nadja Berlin, Germany nadja@math.tu-berlin.de
Larsen, Nadia Copenhagen, Denmark nadia@math.ku.dk
Mezzetti, Emilia Trieste, Italy mezzette@univ.trieste.it
Näätänen, Marjatta Helsinki, Finland marjatta.naatanen@helsinki.fi
Niebsch, Jenny Berlin, Germany niebsch@wias-berlin.de
Perisic, Vesna Saarbrücken, Germany perisic@math.uni-sb.de
Pieper-Seier, Irene Oldenburg, Germany pieper-seier@mathematik.uni-oldenburg.de
Pott, Sandra Edinburgh, UK sandra@maths.ed.ac.uk
Preissler, Gabi Stuttgart, Germany preissler@mathematik.uni-stuttgart.de
Riemenschneider, 
Maren Darmstadt, Germany mr@mathematik.tu-darmstadt.de

Roy, Marie-Françoise Rennes, France Marie-Francoise.Roy@univ-rennes1.fr
Salekhova, Ilysia G. Kazan, Russia Ilysia.Salekhova@ksu.ru
Schinzel, Britta Freiburg, Germany schinzel@modell.iig.uni-freiburg.de
Schmidt, Stefanie Saarbrücken, Germany stsc0004@stud.uni-sb.de
Schmitt, Susanne Saarbrücken, Germany susanne@math.uni-sb.de
Semmler, Beate Berlin, Germany semmler@sfb288.math.tu-berlin.de
Shirokova, Olga Kazan, Russia olga.shirokova@ksu.ru
Siegfanz, Monika Berlin, Germany siegfanz@wias-berlin.de
Spitaleri, Rosa Maria Rome, Italy spitaleri@iac.rm.cnr.it
Tedeschini Lalli, Laura Rome, Italy tedeschi@mat.uniroma3.it
Tillmann, Ulrike Oxford, UK tillmann@maths.ox.ac.uk
Tobies, Renate Kaiserslautern, Germany tobies@mathematik.uni-kl.de
Toropova, Marina Kazan, Russia marina.toropova@ksu.ru
Tsou, Sheung Tsun Oxford, UK tsou@maths.ox.ac.uk
Ulmanen, Riitta Helsinki, Finland riitta.ulmanen@helsinki.fi
Wahl, Charlotte Göttingen, Germany wahl@uni-math.gwdg.de
Wich, Anke Stuttgart, Germany wich@mathematik.uni-stuttgart.de
Winter, Anita Erlangen, Germany winter@mi.uni-erlangen.de

mailto:winter@mi.uni-erlangen.de
javascript:main.compose('new','t=wich@mathematik.uni-stuttgart.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=wahl@uni-math.gwdg.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=riitta.ulmanen@helsinki.fi')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=tsou@maths.ox.ac.uk')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=marina.toropova@ksu.ru')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=tobies@mathematik.uni-kl.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=tillmann@maths.ox.ac.uk')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=tedeschi@mat.uniroma3.it')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=spitaleri@iac.rm.cnr.it')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=siegfanz@wias-berlin.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=olga.shirokova@ksu.ru')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=semmler@sfb288.math.tu-berlin.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=susanne@math.uni-sb.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=stsc0004@stud.uni-sb.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=schinzel@modell.iig.uni-freiburg.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=Ilysia.Salekhova@ksu.ru')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=Marie-Francoise.Roy@univ-rennes1.fr')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=mr@mathematik.tu-darmstadt.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=preissler@mathematik.uni-stuttgart.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=sandra@maths.ed.ac.uk')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=pieper-seier@mathematik.uni-oldenburg.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=perisic@math.uni-sb.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=niebsch@wias-berlin.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=marjatta.naatanen@helsinki.fi')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=mezzette@univ.trieste.it')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=nadia@math.ku.dk')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=nadja@math.tu-berlin.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=kuerner@mathematik.tu-darmstadt.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=kersten@mathematik.uni-bielefeld.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=Ruth.Kellerhals@unifr.ch')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=wibke@math.uni-bremen.de')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=Cecilia.Jarlskog@cern.ch')
javascript:main.compose('new','t=cahobbs@brookes.ac.uk')

	EUROPEAN WOMEN IN MATHEMATICS
	9th International meeting of EWM
	August 30 - September 5, 1999
Conference center Loccum, Germany


